AC-DC Converters
QO10(15)-13BxxR3
Series
Product Feature
1. Universal Input：85-305VAC / 100-430VDC
2. Operating temperature range：-40℃ - +85℃
3. Isolation:4000VAC
4. SIP ultra-small size, high power density, flexible application

（W)
Out Voltage
(VDC)
Out
Current
(mA)MAX
Full Load
Efficiency %
（Typ.）
Capacitive
Load(µF)
Max.
QO10-13B03R3
85-305
6.6 3.3 2000 74 15000
QO10-13B05R3 10 5 2000 78 12000
QO10-13B09R3 10 9 1100 79 6000
QO10-13B12R3 10 12 840 83 2000
QO10-13B15R3 10 15 670 83 1500
QO10-13B24R3 10 24 420 84 470
QO15-13B03R3
85-305
9.9 3.3 3000 75 15000
QO15-13B05R3 14 5 2800 78 12000
QO15-13B09R3 15 9 1670 80 6000
QO15-13B12R3 15 12 1250 84 2000
QO15-13B15R3 15 15 1000 84 1500
QO15-13B24R3 15 24 625 85 680
Input Specifications
Item Operating Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Input Voltage
AC Input 85 -- 305 VAC